PISTOL KM 2024

Plac

Namn

Viktor Kjellberg

Niklas Freden

Leif Swahn

Per Levinsson

Adam Ciesz

Kim Baturo

Bernt Axelsson

Anders Kjellberg

Glenn Holmstrand

Robert Ronnqvist

Anders Johansson

Jannes Haaken

Johan Stahl

Henrik Laurin

Kenneth Andreasson

Peter Ivarsson
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Asa-Maria Berg Levinsson

Resultat
Omg 1
142
126
119
125
109
122
107
109
101
104
106
103
95
95
76
59
58

o OO

Omg 2
135
121
123
113
126
109
121
117
119
105
102
100
106
104
101
85
82
0

0
0
0

Totalt
277
247
242
238
235
231
228
226
220
209
208
203
201
199
177
144
140

0

0
0
0
0
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